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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5588
8019

W608617
1.000 SEK

KIA Stinger -18
AC Heating Fan 

KIA STINGER 18- D4HC AUTOMAT 5DR HALVKOMBI DIESEL
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

8.185
A

5588
8019

W2459869
995 SEK

KIA Stinger -18
AC Heating Fan 

STINGER  G6DP AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN BENSIN
BOSCH

Eklunds Bildelslager i Skövde AB
0500-413845

4.620
A

5588
8019

W1274374
1.230 SEK

KIA Stinger -18
AC Heating Fan Front

3,3 GDI/BI-TURBO. KIA STINGER KP08 / G6DPJA038890
FRAM, BOSCH

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

2.054
A


